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American Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC - 2 Victorious Secret 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1982.10 1609.92 2497.66

AFC - L6 BILLS 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1700.51 1788.19 1976.66

AFC - L4 Big Smo 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1759.79 1834.85 1915.99

AFC - L2 Maximum Roth N Roll 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1598.32 1903.13 1983.00

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC - 3 Rock the Pells 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1803.66 1611.01 2308.55

AFC - 5 Hakuna Ma-Ngata 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1954.27 1723.13 2420.55

AFC - L3 More Roth, More Glory 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1502.67 1579.81 1920.85

AFC - L1 Kyle's team 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 1-13 1374.20 1910.09 1820.28

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC - 1 Kmita 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1781.49 1677.84 2240.25

AFC - 4 DOC Schwizz 10 4 0 0.714 2-4 10-4 1865.14 1744.04 2276.78

AFC - 6 NoFlyZone5280 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1807.12 1791.27 2166.72

AFC - L5 Derek Carr's Eyeliner 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1835.88 1791.87 2162.95

Total Points
AFC - 2 Victorious Secret 2497.66

AFC - 5 Hakuna Ma-Ngata 2420.55

AFC - 3 Rock the Pells 2308.55

AFC - 4 DOC Schwizz 2276.78

AFC - 1 Kmita 2240.25

AFC - 6 NoFlyZone5280 2166.72

AFC - L5 Derek Carr's Eyeliner 2162.95

AFC - L2 Maximum Roth N Roll 1983.00

AFC - L6 BILLS 1976.66

AFC - L3 More Roth, More Glory 1920.85

AFC - L4 Big Smo 1915.99

AFC - L1 Kyle's team 1820.28
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC - 2 Oh Njoku didn't ?! 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1623.51 1516.00 2090.91

NFC - L4 Touchdown My Pants!!! 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1845.40 1712.84 2329.41

NFC - L6 Let's Go Brandon! 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1828.16 1802.08 2053.23

NFC - L2 NFL PrimeTime 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1508.34 1775.76 1831.80

Coastal Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC -1 Dix'n Cider 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2056.15 1766.62 2487.10

NFC - 4 Pat McGroin 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1778.75 1746.11 2254.52

NFC - 5 Berlin Walmart 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1819.95 1796.04 2208.03

NFC - L5 Applehood 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1941.73 1822.05 2394.08

Desert Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC - 3 McFarland's Rule 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1697.47 1860.96 2106.15

NFC - 6 Jameis' Crab Shack 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1801.79 1797.83 2209.78

NFC - L3 Phylis' Ass Ertz 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1852.50 1819.02 2285.48

NFC - L1 WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 1480.54 1818.98 2013.23

Total Points
NFC -1 Dix'n Cider 2487.10

NFC - L5 Applehood 2394.08

NFC - L4 Touchdown My Pants!!! 2329.41

NFC - L3 Phylis' Ass Ertz 2285.48

NFC - 4 Pat McGroin 2254.52

NFC - 6 Jameis' Crab Shack 2209.78

NFC - 5 Berlin Walmart 2208.03

NFC - 3 McFarland's Rule 2106.15

NFC - 2 Oh Njoku didn't ?! 2090.91

NFC - L6 Let's Go Brandon! 2053.23

NFC - L1 WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 2013.23

NFC - L2 NFL PrimeTime 1831.80
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